

निबंधन विशान, झारखंड

Dhanbad

Token Date/Time: 10/01/2018 10:53:09.

जांच पर्चा-सह घोषणा प्रपत्र (नियम 114)

Documen	nt Type	9 8 444	200			e Dee			Pre	esent	ter	kaneh	alva doul		Toker	Date/Tim	e: 10/01/	2018 10:53
Presenter Name & Address Stampable Doc. Value				NEAR SHIV GANESH MANDII DHANSAR, DIST. DHANBAD					R, KUMHARPATTI, N			kaushalya devi MANAITAND, PS.		Date of Entry		10/01/2018		
Documen	Document/Transaction Value				1155000 1155000					DOE					Total Pages			
Special Ty						0000			Sta	mp V	/alue Deed No.	5			Book	36		
Remarks Property	Othe	r Details									al No.	/		C	NO/PNO	550	10,21	
Anchal	Th			Khi	Plot P	ogli E	la all Di	de .	App	D. ID		134458	3	е	-Stamp Cert. No.	IN-JH	0813157	5685623Q
Alichai	No	Wrd/HIk	Mauza	No.	No. 1	ol I	no Typ	e Nort	ary Bour	ndary uth	Bound Eas	lary Bounda		о.	ULB	Category	T	Min. Valu
DHANBA			PATRAKULHI 177		960 2 4			RAKHI DEVI	GOP/ GOR			PLOT NO	O. 030000206	3000M	DHANBAD MO MUNICIPAL	U RES 5.7	5.78	1150002
Other Pro	perty	Details:	*								1.017				CORPORATION		Decima	
Party Deta	ils:																	
Party Type	Par	ty Name	Father/Hus	band	0	cup.	Relat	ion Cast	Gende	r PA	AN/F 60	Mobile	Ι					
VENDOR		SHALYA	LATE JAGDIS	SH	HOUSE					-	FAMIL 00	MODILE	Aadhar			ddress		Perm. Address
	DEVI		SAW		WIFE		पति	तेली	Female	Bynpd4784l		xxxxxxxxx33	3 xxxxxxxx2156	NEAR SHIV GANE 66 KUMHARPATTI, MA DHANSAR, DIST. D		NAITAND PS		DO
	PINKI DEVI SHANKAR		CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH LATE JAGDISH		HOUSE WIFE पति		भुमीहा	Female	e bxvtd5754m		xxxxxxxx73	xxxxxxxx5367	HOUSE NO. 130, KUMH SHIV GANESH MANDIR		HAR PATTI, NEAR		DO	
identiner	SAW		SAW			USINESS पिता		तेली	Male			xxxxxxxx33	xxxxxxxx1601	MANA	PS. DHANSAR, DIST. DHANBAD MANAITAND, PS. DHANSAR, DIST.			
ee Details	:											- wiellena mei		DHAN	BAD			DO
SN.	SP	Fee	Name					Net Am	ount				9	3/9	1 36 May 60	2)		
	PR	-		-				54	0.00				Alley.		10 -1 - 20			
	LL			+	_		_		0.94		10	lo su	are	2	136 G10	F		
	A1			+	-		-		2.50				0	0	0			
	Total			1		_			3.44				94	8	105			
elf.format	tion n	royided i	by the user had all the by me are true nolding number istration after	cont	ents c	f upi	oaded d	ocument	and the	oriai	inal doc	ument are o	exactly same.	And th	e information pro	ovided by	me are i	rue to
युक्तटियाँ	दस्ता	वेज में ऑ	केत तथ्यों के अ	नुरूप	ŧ1						0.	3.0		Sigr	nature's of E	xecutar	nt & C	laimant
धन पुर्व रा।	रांश में	इंपुट फार	र्म के अनुरूप डाव	टा इंट्रि	की गई	15				ent	दस्ताव	जैलेखक की	हस्ताक्षर	प्रस्तुत	कर्ता का हस्ताक्षर कर्ता का हस्ताक्षर	्र अ , डाटा इंट्रि %८ स्टार	ऑप्रेटर व	को हरताक्षर
युक्त	-	6121	(P)	1	-21-	····-E	k				***********		इस दस्तावेज ह	र्ने निष्पा	दन को मेरे समक्ष र	जिस्स कि		f
कीपहचान.									ਪਿਕਾ				Ox mes	Mar.	4	त्याकार क	યા	
सी	******	21	DC (110	9					(1,000,000	(-4	0	1516/29	,	C119			
	0	19 3	215	*********	********		********	************	पेशा	ò	71140		में की [20		
																Naite uc	D ·) ·	18



निबंधन विभाग, झारखंड

धनबाद

Token No.7 Token Date: 10/01/2018 Serial/Deed No./Year:160/146/2018

Deed Type: Sale Deed

SN	Party Details	Photo	Thumb
1	KAUSHALYA DEVI Father/Husband Name:LATE JAGDISH SAW (VENDOR) NEAR SHIV GANESH MANDIR, KUMHARPATTI, MANAITAND, PS. DHANSAR, DIST. DHANBAD	O.	
2	PINKI DEVI Father/Husband Name: CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH (VENDEE) HOUSE NO. 130, KUMHAR PATTI, NEAR SHIV GANESH MANDIR, MANAITAND, PS. DHANSAR, DIST. DHANBAD	P	da de la companya de
3	SHANKAR SAW Father/Huspand Name:LATE JAGDISH SAW (Identifier) MANAITAND, PS. DHANSAR, DIST. DHANBAD	3	

	I						
13							
409	То	444					
160 / 146							
2018 10/01/2018							

Registering Officer

Signature of Operator